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10. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 120 Dun Got It Goin On Daniel N Ferguson 71.50 Daniel N Ferguson Fraziers Bottom, WV$60.91

2 109 Industry Standards Erica Layne Wiley 71.00 Erica Layne Wiley Hilliard, OH$47.86

3 181 Ms White Cinch Angie Ream 70.50 Angie Ream Springfield, OH$36.98

4 22 Electric Starlight Paxton E Chilcote 70.00 Paxton E Chilcote Mount Gilead, OH$20.67

4 72 Hold Your Gun Steady Susan E Elliott 70.00 Susan E Elliott New Concord, OH$20.67

6 366 From Dust Til Dawn Lauren Diaz 69.50 Nalin Bateman Senecaville, OH$17.40

7 135 A Loaded Affair Deanna Wanda Parsons 68.50 Deanna Wanda Parsons Salt Rock , WV$6.53

7 136 Edged In Lace Jessie Parsons 68.50 Deanna Wanda Parsons Salt Rock , WV$6.53

9 13 Jacs A Chocoholic Bruce A Williams 68.00 Bruce A Williams Benton Harbor, MI

10 374 Smartly Chromed Harold A Fisk 67.50 Lisa J Boncosky Canfield, OH

10 202 Bombshell Banjo Brogan A Lee 67.50 Brogan A Lee Washington, IN

12 334 Dunkissedmywranglers MacKenzie Stevens 67.00 MacKenzie Stevens , 

12 340 Peppyguns Moonshadow Allison Kenlein Dusha 67.00 Allison Kenlein Dusha Batavia, OH

14 215 Whizkee Alison Elizabeth Kelly 66.50 Alison Elizabeth Kelly Goshen, IN

15 127 Hollywood Wheels Samantha Volkmar 66.00 Kevin Schenk Bergen, NY

15 204 Smokin Star Lena Ashlie Eberle 66.00 Ashlie Eberle Findlay, OH

15 5 Hez Got The Jack Marilyn Miller 66.00 Marilyn Miller Urbana, OH

18 241 A Whiz In Wranglers Amanda M Curry 65.00 Silver Spurs Stables Mississauga, ON

19 290 Custom Quixote Mama Robert G Jenetti 64.50 Silver Spurs Stables Mississauga, ON

19 208 Ruf N Rugged Alexandra Elain Carducci 64.50 Alexandra Elain Carducci Ottawa Lake, MI

21 189 Royal Topsail Chic Michael Vandeberg 63.50 Michael Vandeberg Mt. Vernon , OH

22 27 Tinseltowns Freckle Kerri Marsolais 62.50 Gary Marsolais Chatsworth, ON

23 7 Rawhide Clyde Sharon Matkovich 61.00 Sharon Matkovich Swartz Creek, MI

23 133 Pearl Of Tinseltown David L Miller 61.00 David L Miller Urbana, OH

25 99 Red Whizard Allison Vogel 0.00 Allison Vogel , 

25 225 Rufn Juice Cherie L Lalone 0.00 Cherie L Lalone Mt Pleasant, MI

12. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 273 Back With A Gun Nez Ratterman Weber 70.50 Joseph Mike Weber Fairdale, KY$20.95

2 72 Hold Your Gun Steady Susan E Elliott 70.00 Susan E Elliott New Concord, OH$16.29

3 135 A Loaded Affair Deanna Wanda Parsons 68.50 Deanna Wanda Parsons Salt Rock , WV$9.31

4 156 Sugarplum Muffin Denise Schroeder 68.00 Denise Schroeder Reynolds, IN

5 161 Baylite Bandit Denise Schroeder 67.00 Denise Schroeder Reynolds, IN

6 5 Hez Got The Jack Marilyn Miller 66.00 Marilyn Miller Urbana, OH

7 200 Who Whiz A Cowgirl Debra Halsey 65.00 Debra Halsey , 

8 189 Royal Topsail Chic Michael Vandeberg 63.50 Michael Vandeberg Mt. Vernon , OH

11. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 109 Industry Standards Erica Layne Wiley 71.00 Erica Layne Wiley Hilliard, OH$38.44

2 273 Back With A Gun Nez Ratterman Weber 70.50 Joseph Mike Weber Fairdale, KY$26.57

2 181 Ms White Cinch Angie Ream 70.50 Angie Ream Springfield, OH$26.57

4 368 KR Smart Lil Devil Amy Lynn Thompson 69.50 Amy Thompson Delaware, OH$11.31

5 195 Gunnahoodooya Madeline Jo Williams 69.00 Madeline Jo Williams Fruitport, MI$10.17

6 122 Peppy N Starlite Andrea M Eighme 68.50 Connie J Waite Upper Arlington, OH
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7 156 Sugarplum Muffin Denise Schroeder 68.00 Denise Schroeder Reynolds, IN

8 202 Bombshell Banjo Brogan A Lee 67.50 Brogan A Lee Washington, IN

9 340 Peppyguns Moonshadow Allison Kenlein Dusha 67.00 Allison Kenlein Dusha Batavia, OH

9 161 Baylite Bandit Denise Schroeder 67.00 Denise Schroeder Reynolds, IN

11 215 Whizkee Alison Elizabeth Kelly 66.50 Alison Elizabeth Kelly Goshen, IN

12 200 Who Whiz A Cowgirl Debra Halsey 65.00 Debra Halsey , 

13 99 Red Whizard Allison Vogel 0.00 Allison Vogel , 

13 318 I Think I Can Can Emily Fisher 0.00 Emily Fisher Canal Winchester, OH

13 1778 Chicoutimi Kristi C Brown 0.00 Kristi C Brown Thompson, OH
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